
]<EYSTC)NE
RV COMPANY

P.Q. Box 2OOO Goshen, lN Z+6527-2000

Serial Number: SW805072
VIN: 4YDTCNN24SW805072

Product Yearz 2025
Model: CN30WFO25

lnterior: Carbide

Garbon 30WFO - Travel Trailer Base prlce: 38,588

Decor - Carbon 2025 - Carbide
lntense lnterior
Extreme Exterior
Electric Stabilizer Jacks
Ramp Door Patio Packago
Refrigerator - 12V - 1A d

Equipment List
0

2,250
1,500

600
1,493

0

30 Gallon Fuel Station
Solar Ftex Protect
2nd 15K A/C
Bonus Bunk W Rollover Sofas
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

1,800
570
893

2,093
158

0

Total OpUgns: 11,357

Man ufactu rer Suggesred Retail Price

ShipTo : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount

38,588
1 1,357
-3,750

Total: 46,195
Destination and Prep Charge SZS l_

Total MSRP , fl1, f L7
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equlpment, and standard disiount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.


