

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 48327-2000

Serial Number:	SW805072	Product Year: 2025	Interior: Carbide
VIN:	4YDTCNN24SW805072	Model: CN30WFO25	
Sales order	5909690		

Base price:

38,588

Carbon 30WFO - Travel Trailer

Equipment List							
Decor - Carbon 2025 - Carbide	0	30 Gallon Fuel Station		1,800			
Intense Interior	2,250	Solar Flex Protect		570			
Extreme Exterior	1,500	2nd 15K A/C		893			
Electric Stabilizer Jacks	600	Bonus Bunk W/ Rollover Sofas		2.093			
Ramp Door Patio Package	1,493	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158			
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf	0			0			
			Total Options:	11,35			

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To : D & D RV Center LLC 806 Stanley	Base price: Total Options	38,588 11,357
Helena, MŤ 59601	Discount:	-3,750
	Total :	46,195
	Destination and Prep Charge <u>5232</u>	
	Total MSRP : <u></u>	1,427

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.